

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4532 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. GUPTA

GOVT. OF UTTARANCHAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

J.K. CHAUDHARY & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.P. Sahay, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice to respondent No.4.

List again on 30.7.2009.

(M.K. Gupta)
Registrar