

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4532 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

GOVT. OF UTTARANCHAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

J.K. CHAUDHARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 30/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr A.P.Sahay, Adv.

Mr B.N.Jha, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.S. Parihar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the appellant submitted that
process fee and spare copies have been filed today morning.

Registry to verify.

Issue notice forthwith.

List again on 18.9.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

hj